The

Twin Valley Inn

Smithers, BC

CHINESE CUISINE

All dishes are made with fresh vegetables and top-quality ingredients.

CHINESE-STYLE SOUP
Beef, BBQ Pork, or Chicken Noodle
Wonton
Wonton with Noodles
War Wonton
War Wonton with Shrimp

Special Wonton (Veggies, shrimp, & noodles)
Hot & Sour (Deliciously Spicy)

CHOW MEIN
(NOODLES)

Chicken, Beef, Mushroom, or Pork Chow Mein
Shrimp or BBQ Pork Chow Mein
Beef & Tomato Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein
Curried Beef, Chicken, or Shrimp Chow Mein
Cantonese Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles)
Super Black Pepper Beef with Crispy Noodles

Sum See Rice Noodle (with Lightly Curried Flavour)

FRIED RICE
Chicken, Pork, Beef or Mushroom Fried Rice
Shrimp or BBQ Pork Fried Rice
Beef & Tomato Fried or Steamed Rice
Special Fried Rice
Curried Shrimp, Chicken, or Beef with Fried or Steamed Rice
Steamed Rice (bowl)
Fried Rice (bowl)

CHOP SUEY

(VEGETABLES)
Twin Valley's Special Chop Suey
Chicken, Beef, or Mushroom Chop Suey
Shrimp Chop Suey
Beef & Tomato Chop Suey
Curried Beef, Chicken, or Shrimp Chop Suey
Beef & Greens
Beef, Chicken, or BBQ Pork with Broccoli

Med. 7.95 Lg.9.95
Cup 2.75 Med.7.95 Lg.9.95

9.95

Med. 8.95 Lg. 10.95

11.95

13.95
10.95

9.25
11.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
15.95
15.95

12.95

9.25
11.95
13.95
11.95
13.95

2.25

2.95

13.95
10.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
10.95
12.95

The

EGG FOO YUNG

Plain Foo Yung 8.95
Chicken, Pork, or Mushroom Foo Yung 9.95
Shrimp Foo Yung 10.95
Special Foo Yung 11.95
SWEET & SOUR
Sweet & Sour Spareribs 11.95
Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork 11.95
Sweet & Sour Boneless Chicken 12.95
Dry Spareribs or Dry Garlic Spareribs 11.95
Goo Lo Pork (Sweet & Sour Boneless Spareribs) 11.95
Deep Fried Prawns or with Sweet & Sour Sauce 13.95
Deep Fried Wontons with Sweet & Sour Sauce 9.95
Half-dozen Crisp Egg Rolls 14.95
One Egg Roll 2.95
Sweet & Sour Sauce Sm. 1.25 Lg. 2.95
CANTONESE HOT POTS
Includes a Bowl! of Steamed Rice
Sautéed Beef & Mushrooms with Vegetables 14.95
Steamed Garlic Spareribs with Vegetables 15.95
Beef or Chicken with Vegetables* 15.95
Seafood with Vegetables* 18.95
Scallops with Vegetables* 18.95
Prawns with Vegetables* 18.95

* Your choice of Black Bean, Curry, Oyster, or Spicy Sauce.

CANTONESE CHEF'S SPECIALTIES

Ginger Beef 12.95
Almond Guy Ding 11.95
Honey Garlic Spareribs or Chicken Wings 14.95
Chicken Wings with Shrimp Chips 13.95
Breaded Almond Chicken 12.95
Homemade Sliced BBQ Pork 11.95
Breaded Chicken with Lemon Sauce 12.95
Diced Tofu with Beef or Chicken (Regular or Spicy) 13.95

Twin Valley Inn
Smithers, BC

Call Us To Order: (250) 847-3281



The

Twin Valley Inn
Smithers, BC

COMBINATION DINNERS FOR ONE

Combinations #1 - 7 include your choice of Fried Rice or Steamed Rice.

#1 Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Chop Suey, Rice

#2 Chicken Chow Mein, Breaded Almond Chicken, Rice

#3 Chicken Chop Suey, Sweet & Sour Spareribs, Rice

#4 Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Spareribs, Rice

#5 Chicken Chow Mein, Deep Fried Prawns, Rice

#6 Breaded Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork, Chicken Chop Suey, Rice

#7 Chicken Wings, Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork, Rice

#8 Deep Fried Prawns, Chicken Chow Mein, Egg Foo Yung, Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork

#9 Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Boneless Chicken, Chicken Wings, Chicken Chop Suey

#10 Chicken Wings, Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork, Deep Fried Prawns

#11 Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Chop Suey, Chicken Wings, Egg Roll, Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork
#12 Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Chop Suey, Deep Fried Prawns, Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork, Breaded Almond Chicken

(Extra charge for substitutes if available.)

13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
15.95
15.95
16.95
16.95

FAMILY GROUP DINNERS

FOR TWO FOR FOUR FOR FIVE FOR SEVEN*
$33.95 $63.95 $79.95 $112.95
Chicken Chow Mein Chicken Chow Mein Beef & Tomato Chow Mein Special Chow Mein
Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork Almond Guy Ding Special Fried Rice Special Fried Rice
Steamed Rice Chicken Fried Rice Almond Guy Ding Almond Guy Ding
Crisp Egg Rolls Sweet & Sour Spareribs Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork
Chicken Chop Suey Chicken Wings Deep Fried Prawns Breaded Almond Chicken
SORRY NO SUBSTITUTIONS * For Eight or more people, add $14.25 Each Person Extra.

SOUPS NOT INCLUDED IN TAKEOUT ORDERS

The

Twin Valley Inn
Smithers, BC

Call Us To Order: (250) 847-3281




The

Twin Valley Inn

Smithers, BC

CANADIAN CUISINE

SOUPS
Served with Crackers

Homemade Clam Chowder 4.75
Soup of the Day Sm. 2.95 Lg. 3.75
Canned Soup 3.95

Vegetable or Chicken Noodle

SIDE ORDERS

Onion Rings 4.75
French Fries 3.75

with Gravy 4.25
Poutine - with cheddar cheese and gravy 5.95

SALADS
Green Salad 3.75
Turkey Salad 11.95
Shrimp Salad 11.95
ENTREES
Breaded Pork Cutlets 13.95
Liver with Onions & Bacon 12.95
Pork Chops 15.95
Homemade Hamburger Steak with Onions 13.95
Roast Beef, Turkey, or Pork 13.95
SEAFOOD
Fish & Chips 11.95
Deep Fried Oysters 14.95
Steamed Smoked Black Cod 15.95
Salmon Steak 15.95
KIDDIES' MENU

Chicken Chunks with Fries 4.95
Mashed Potatoes or Fries with Hamburger Patty & Veggies 5.95
Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Fries 4.25

HOMEMADE BURGERS
Served with French Fries - Side Gravy .75 extra

Deluxes are served with Lettuce and Tomato
Plain Burger
Cheese Burger
Deluxe Burger
Cheese Deluxe
Mushroom & Cheese Deluxe
Bacon & Cheese Deluxe

SANDWICHES

Served with French Fries - Side Gravy .75 extra

Cold Beef, Pork, Ham, or Turkey
Grilled Cheese

with Ham
Club House (Triple Decker with Fresh Turkey)
Bacon & Tomato or BLT
Bacon or Ham & Egg
Denver
Hot Beef, Pork, Turkey, or Hamburger Sandwich
Chicken Strips

DESERTS
Floats
Ice Cream

Jello
Fruit Pies
with Ice Cream

BEVERAGES
Coffee (refills .25 each)

Instant Decaf

Tea

Herbal Tea (honey .25 extra)
Hot Cocoa

Juice

Milk

Pop

SOUPS NOT INCLUDED IN TAKEOUT ORDERS

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Please inform your server of any food allergies you may have.

The

Twin Valley Inn

Smithers, BC

Call Us To Order: (250) 847-3281

Sm. 1.50 Lg.
Sm. 1.50 Lg.

6.75
7.25
7.95

8.5
9.75
9.75

8.25

6.95
7.95
9.95
8.25
8.95

7.25
12.95
10.95

3.75
1.75

1.25
3.25
3.95

1.50

1.50
1.50
1.75
1.50
1.75
1.75
1.75



