### The Twin Valley Inn Smithers, BC

## **CHINESE CUISINE**

### All dishes are made with fresh vegetables and top-quality ingredients.

CHINESE-STYLE SOUP	EGG FOO YUNG			
Beef, BBQ Pork, or Chicken Noodle	Med. 7.95 Lg. 9.95	Plain Foo Yung	8.95	
Wonton Cup 2.75	Med. 7.95 Lg. 9.95	Chicken, Pork, or Mushroom Foo Yung	9.95	
Wonton with Noodles	9.95	Shrimp Foo Yung	10.95	
War Wonton	Med. 8.95 Lg. 10.95	Special Foo Yung	11.95	
War Wonton with Shrimp	11.95			
Special Wonton (Veggies, shrimp, & noodles)	13.95	SWEET & SOUR		
Hot & Sour (Deliciously Spicy)	10.95	Sweet & Sour Spareribs	11.95	
		Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork	11.95	
CHOW MEIN		Sweet & Sour Boneless Chicken	12.95	
(NOODLES)		Dry Spareribs or Dry Garlic Spareribs	11.95	
Chicken, Beef, Mushroom, or Pork Chow Mein	en, Beef, Mushroom, or Pork Chow Mein 9.25 Goo Lo Pork (Sweet & Sour Boneless Sparerib		11.95	
Shrimp or BBQ Pork Chow Mein	11.95	Deep Fried Prawns or with Sweet & Sour Sauce	13.95	
Beef & Tomato Chow Mein	13.95	Deep Fried Wontons with Sweet & Sour Sauce	9.95	
Special Chow Mein	13.95	Half-dozen Crisp Egg Rolls	14.95	
Curried Beef, Chicken, or Shrimp Chow Mein	13.95	One Egg Roll	2.95	
Cantonese Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles)	15.95	Sweet & Sour Sauce Sm. 1.25	Lg. 2.95	
Super Black Pepper Beef with Crispy Noodles	15.95			
Sum See Rice Noodle (with Lightly Curried Flavour) 12.95		CANTONESE HOT POTS		
	Includes a Bowl of Steamed Rice			
FRIED RICE		Sautéed Beef & Mushrooms with Vegetables	14.95	
Chicken, Pork, Beef or Mushroom Fried Rice	9.25	Steamed Garlic Spareribs with Vegetables	15.95	
Shrimp or BBQ Pork Fried Rice	11.95	Beef or Chicken with Vegetables*	15.95	
Beef & Tomato Fried or Steamed Rice	13.95	Seafood with Vegetables*	18.95	
Special Fried Rice	11.95	Scallops with Vegetables*	18.95	
Curried Shrimp, Chicken, or Beef with Fried or Steamed Rice	13.95	Prawns with Vegetables*		
Steamed Rice (bowl) 2.25		* Your choice of Black Bean, Curry, Oyster, or Spicy Sauce.		
Fried Rice (bowl)	2.95			
CHOP SUEY		CANTONESE CHEF'S SPECIALTIES	6	
(VEGETABLES)		Ginger Beef	12.95	
Twin Valley's Special Chop Suey	13.95	Almond Guy Ding	11.95	
Chicken, Beef, or Mushroom Chop Suey	10.95	Honey Garlic Spareribs or Chicken Wings	14.95	
Shrimp Chop Suey	13.95	Chicken Wings with Shrimp Chips	13.95	
Beef & Tomato Chop Suey	13.95	Breaded Almond Chicken	12.95	
Curried Beef, Chicken, or Shrimp Chop Suey	13.95	Homemade Sliced BBQ Pork	11.95	
Beef & Greens	10.95	Breaded Chicken with Lemon Sauce	12.95	
Beef, Chicken, or BBQ Pork with Broccoli	12.95	Diced Tofu with Beef or Chicken (Regular or Spicy)	13.95	
•		. 3 1 //		

The Twin Valley Inn Smithers, BC

Call Us To Order: (250) 847-3281

# The Twin Valley Inn Smithers, BC

#### **COMBINATION DINNERS FOR ONE**

Combinations #1 - 7 include your choice of Fried Rice or Steamed Rice.

#1 Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Chop Suey, Rice	13.95
#2 Chicken Chow Mein, Breaded Almond Chicken, Rice	13.95
#3 Chicken Chop Suey, Sweet & Sour Spareribs, Rice	13.95
#4 Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Spareribs, Rice	13.95
#5 Chicken Chow Mein, Deep Fried Prawns, Rice	13.95
#6 Breaded Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork, Chicken Chop Suey, Rice	14.95
#7 Chicken Wings, Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork, Rice	14.95
#8 Deep Fried Prawns, Chicken Chow Mein, Egg Foo Yung, Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork	14.95
#9 Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Boneless Chicken, Chicken Wings, Chicken Chop Suey	15.95
#10 Chicken Wings, Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork, Deep Fried Prawns	15.95
#11 Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Chop Suey, Chicken Wings, Egg Roll, Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork	16.95
#12 Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Chop Suey, Deep Fried Prawns, Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork, Breaded Almond Chicken	16.95

(Extra charge for substitutes if available.)

#### **FAMILY GROUP DINNERS**

FOR TWO	FOR FOUR	FOR FIVE	FOR SEVEN*
\$33.95	\$63.95	\$79.95	\$112.95
Chicken Chow Mein	Chicken Chow Mein	Beef & Tomato Chow Mein	Special Chow Mein
Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork	Almond Guy Ding	Special Fried Rice	Special Fried Rice
Steamed Rice	Chicken Fried Rice	Almond Guy Ding	Almond Guy Ding
Crisp Egg Rolls	Sweet & Sour Spareribs	Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork	Sweet & Sour Goo Lo Pork
Chicken Chop Suey	Chicken Wings	Deep Fried Prawns	Breaded Almond Chicken

SORRY NO SUBSTITUTIONS

\* For Eight or more people, add \$14.25 Each Person Extra.

SOUPS NOT INCLUDED IN TAKEOUT ORDERS

The
Twin Valley Inn
Smithers, BC

Call Us To Order: (250) 847-3281

# The Twin Valley Inn Smithers, BC

## **CANADIAN CUISINE**

**HOMEMADE BURGERS** 

**SOUPS** 

300.0		THOMESON DE DONGENO			
Served with Crackers			Served with French Fries - Side Gravy .75 extra		
Homemade Clam Chowder		4.75	Deluxes are served with Lettuce and Toma	ato	
Soup of the Day	Sm. 2.95	Lg. 3.75	Plain Burger	6.75	
Canned Soup		3.95	Cheese Burger	7.25	
Vegetable or Chicken Noodle			Deluxe Burger	7.95	
			Cheese Deluxe	8.5	
SIDE	ORDERS		Mushroom & Cheese Deluxe	9.75	
Onion Rings		4.75	Bacon & Cheese Deluxe	9.75	
French Fries		3.75			
with Gravy		4.25	SANDWICHES		
Poutine - with cheddar cheese and gravy		5.95	Served with French Fries - Side Gravy .75 extra		
			Cold Beef, Pork, Ham, or Turkey	8.25	
SA	ALADS		Grilled Cheese	6.95	
Green Salad		3.75	with Ham	7.95	
Turkey Salad		11.95	Club House (Triple Decker with Fresh Turkey)		
Shrimp Salad		11.95	Bacon & Tomato or BLT	8.25	
			Bacon or Ham & Egg	8.95	
ENTRÉES			Denver	7.25	
Breaded Pork Cutlets		13.95	Hot Beef, Pork, Turkey, or Hamburger Sandwich		
Liver with Onions & Bacon		12.95	Chicken Strips		
Pork Chops		15.95			
Homemade Hamburger Steak with Onions 13.95		DESERTS			
Roast Beef, Turkey, or Pork		13.95	Floats	3.75	
			Ice Cream	1.75	
SEAFOOD			Jello	1.25	
Fish & Chips		11.95	Fruit Pies	3.25	
Deep Fried Oysters		14.95	with Ice Cream	3.95	
Steamed Smoked Black Cod		15.95			
Salmon Steak		15.95	BEVERAGES		
			Coffee (refills .25 each)	1.50	
KIDDIES' MENU			Instant Decaf	1.50	
Chicken Chunks with Fries		4.95	Tea	1.50	
Mashed Potatoes or Fries with Hamburger Patty & Veggies		5.95	Herbal Tea (honey .25 extra)	1.75	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Fries		4.25	Hot Cocoa	1.50	
			Juice Sm. 1.50	Lg. 1.75	
			Milk Sm. 1.50	Lg. 1.75	
			Pop	1.75	

SOUPS NOT INCLUDED IN TAKEOUT ORDERS

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Please inform your server of any food allergies you may have.

The
Twin Valley Inn
Smithers, BC

Call Us To Order: (250) 847-3281